1
LED E26&E27&E14&17 Series
Semi-modulised Product Data Sheet
Table of Contents
Introduction …………………………………………………………………………………………… 2
Features ………………………………………………………………………………………...... 3
Compatible LED & Lens …………………………………………………………………......... 4
Part number …………………………………………………………………………………………… 6

Compatible LED & Lens
Condition :  4in1 Lens
LED Type LED Model Angle
Rebel
15º
25º
40º
XP-E
15º
25º
40º
5
Part number
6
Item Picture Description Part number Dimension
3 in1 40 degree LL03ED-EK40L06
Φ 35 x 13.5mm
3 in1 60 degree LL03ED-EK60L06
Lens
3 in 1 15 degree LL03LU-DO15L06
3 in 1 25 degree LL03LU-DO25L06
3 in 1 40 degree LL03LU-DO40L06
3 in1 40 degree LL03CR-EK40L06
3 in 1 60 degree LL03CR-EL60L06
4 in1 15 degree LL04LU-DO15L06
Φ 35x 13.5mm4 in1 25 degree LL04LU-DO25L06
4 In1 40 degree LL04LU-DO40L06
Heat sink Heat sink LDKS-016101-001 Φ 50x 24.8mm
Lamp
base
E26 lamp socket LL26A01MDEA2